LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
High Bay Linear Econolume Series
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/4

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/4
Rev Date: 11/10/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution DLC Listed*
LL-HBLECO-2-90-50-UNV-WH 90 12600 5000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-90-40-UNV-WH 90 12600 4000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-130-50-UNV-WH 130 18500 5000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-130-40-UNV-WH 130 18500 4000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-180-50-UNV-WH 180 25200 5000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-180-40-UNV-WH 180 25200 4000 120-277 HB Yes
LL-HBLECO-2-210-50-UNV-WH 210 29000 5000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-2-210-40-UNV-WH 210 29000 4000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-270-50-UNV-WH 270 37000 5000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-270-40-UNV-WH 270 37000 4000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-300-50-UNV-WH 300 41500 5000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-300-40-UNV-WH 300 41500 4000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-370-50-UNV-WH 370 50500 5000 120-277 HB No
LL-HBLECO-4-370-40-UNV-WH 370 50500 4000 120-277 HB No
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification
Mounting Ordering Information
Part # Description
CMB-HBLECO Center Mounting Box For HBLECO

LL-HBLECO-4-300-40-UNV-WH
LL-HBLECO-4-370-50-UNV-WH
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
BRI823-B-D Sharkward 120-277V 0-10V PIR Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
L3 L3 Low Bay Coverage Lens
L4 L4 High Bay Coverage Lens
CORD6WH183 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
CORD6WH185 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
CORD6WH600183 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
CORD6WH600185 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
5-15P NEMA 5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
L5-15P NEMA Twist Lock L5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
L7-15P Nema Twist Lock L7-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
L7-20P Nema Twist Lock L7-20P Plug, 20 Amp, 277V